1211077
8802399
9803477
3400168
3723452
1418245
9804297
8700431
9404499
9912858
2704295
1623805
0312659
0921752
7907368
1626502
4411178
9305899
0617277
9604484
9303687
8101070
1511710
0512068
8304383
1623595
9205988
9200210
8105482
7808471
1856869

0762685
3707426
0920902
1850674
2112790
4600210
4421405
9301121
1419320
4413575
7800397
8803753
1773124
1112377
9700722
1775504
1211942
2072757
8400385
9501924
1623656
9106145
0610345
8706025
1777900
4046156
1214424
0415565
8603283
8505839

2022 PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

LAVWRENCE | AN

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR

CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S
BEAVER WESLEY E
FOX JR M CHAEL W
LEW S HERBERT D
DARRCCH | AN K
DEAL BRANDON A
CHADVELL CARL
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
SHI SSLER KORY P
HUGHES R NI CK
SHAW PAUL

MCGEE KLAYTON W
DARROCH KENNETH
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
KOONS JR JAMES A
NUNES TONY M

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

OSBORNE 111 JERRY
PARSON RANDY
NATCHER W LLI AM A
Bl SHOP RAYLEE

NEI LSON JR DONALD
VWHI TE SCOTT L

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
PASCCE FRANK L
CHASE CHANCE R

TRUGAN RYAN E
EDWARDS ROBERT
RECLA | AN L
REBUCK MATTHEW J
W RTH EVAN
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
SM TH GREGORY W
HELMS GARRETT J
ETCHEN JCEL F
KCEFER ROBERT

| SNER D MARK
LOVE JASON A

M LBERT RI CHARD
HARVEY PAUL A
BROWN JR DAVID E
FENTON JEFFREY

DEBRI E WATT W LLI

JARVI S ROBERT J
M LLER STEVEN D
HUTCH NS TUFF
DEBRI E JUSTI N W
DOORLY BRENDAN P
FLI NT JAMES H
SCHAFFER CLARE L
MORGAN LOUIE F

BONSER JACOB RAYMO

JUBIN M CHAEL H
GLI SSON JERRY L
HERB ROGER L

1056
1056
1041
1039
1039
1037
1035
1035
1032
1024
1019
1018
1018
1010
1009
1006
999
998
996
995
993
992
992
990
988
985
979
978
954
951
885

1038
1023
1018
1014
1012
1012
1007
1005
1004
1003
1001
1000
1000
1000
999
998
998
997
993
989
988
987
981
980
977
977
973
973
973
970

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

343334233333 333233 32333233322

JG.D

SUBV

JG.D

SUBV
JR

JGA.D
S. VT
JGA.D
SUBV

LDY2
JG.D
SUBV

VET
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET

VET
JGA.D

VET

JA.D

S. VT
SUBV
JG.D
VET

SUBV
JR
VET

S. VT
JR

S.JR

SUBV

SUBV
JR

SUBV
SUBV
JR
S. VT
JGA.D
VET
VET
VET

HERRI N

LI NCOLN

LODI

KEENE

GLEN ROCK
DANVI LLE
EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
SQUTH PORTSMOUTH
ALl QUI PPA
PETROLI A
OXFORD
TUNKHANNOCK
NOTTI NGHAM
STREET

COLLI NGAOOD
W LLOW
ALl QUI PPA

M DLAND

SEW CKLEY
SPRI NG GLEN
SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
AUDUBON
METTER

SHI PPENSBURG
EBENSBURG
ANKENY
AUDUBON
BETHEL

BADEN

NEW CASTLE
CORRY

RENFREW
MONTI CELLO
MAHANOY PLANE
SHAMCKI N

FRI ENDSVI LLE
HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON

LI NCOLN
EDWARDSVI LLE
LI GONI ER

VWH TEHALL

RI PLEY
ASHLAND
FREEDOM

N HUNTI NGDON
FRENCHTOVWN
CLAI RTON

G BBON
BROWNS M LLS
BEDFCORD
FREDERI CKTOMN
G BBON
NAPLES
BARKER
NEWITOWN
LOVELAND
LEH GHTON
COVENTRY

W LLI AMSTON
HEG NS

L
NE

NH
PA
PA

KY
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
A
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
R

L
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
NE

PA

NE
FL

PA

PA
R

PA



0810470
7909166
4414785
1313569
1853943
1518589
9911984
0923396
4308094
1939635
3723643
0611494

1778940
0214328
0412536
0760082
1111463
1853544
3801221
1939439
9502613
8502268
0923797
1940079
1210118
4442976
1217020
1850657
3709770
1510762
9101492
0113068
9300267
9912623
0922031
0922503
0763281
9105657
1621034
8000790
4600151
9502531
1934329
0310345
1624281
4412020
8302461
1111024
9101866
8600311
1210985
9802837
8903266
1770349
1510249
8702118

8600790
2111285
1850001
1111422
4431010
1934328
0410274
9913427
1216574

DUW TT DEWAYNE M
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FI TCH STEVEN R
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
DUDASH LUKE J
HENSEL TOVMY A
PAPPAS JACCB J
SPANGLER JOAN T
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
DUNKLE SUE A
WALLIS WLLIAM L
GONYEAU DAVI D

NYSTROM COCPER
DAVI S CCODY A
FONTELLO M CHAEL A
BREI GHNER BETHANY
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
READLER WYATT C
KRI CK RANDY L
MARSHALL TYLER L
JOHNSTON JAMES T
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PCOULI N MARK D

O CONNER DONALD R
NCFTZ JACK H
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
BARRANCO VI NCENT
GUSTAFSON I'l | VER
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
H PWELL CHRI S
COVRCE DAVID J

Pl NTI RSCH M CHAEL
BOWNERS SCOTT A
CLEPPER BEN G
PLUNKETT BI LL
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
PETERS ROBERT J
NATCHER DONNA R
FI SH DAVID M
HOOVER M CHAEL E
Dl PRETE LOU S
HOSBACH TODD J
HOOD NI COLE ANN
Bl RD ROBYN M
DECKER KATELYNN A
DI FABI O JOHN M
HAFEZ HAN

RASK DENNI S A
BATTI STA RCBERT A
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
BARGER DENNI S
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
BILLS DAVID B
SCHAFFER MARY M
COX CHARLES M
OEHRLI NILES L

JABS JACK A

LOGAN BECK

BAYER EDWARD J
GUDA JOHN T

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
HUNTER DEBRA K
WAALKES GARY L
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T

970
966
964
963
962
961
960
949
946
938
934
917

1026
1020
1019
1017
1004
1003
991
990
990
989
989
986
984
981
980
976
974
973
969
969
968
968
968
961
959
958
958
956
953
946
944
942
942
940
938
937
936
931
928
925
906
903
901
807

988
982
980
978
969
968
967
963
962
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VET
S. VT
LDY1
S.JR
S.JR
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1

SUBV

JR

LDY1

S.JR
VET
S.JR

VET

JG.D
S. VT

JR
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

LDY2

SUBV
SUBV

JR
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT

VET

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
VET
SUBV
S. VT
JR
LDY1
VET

QUI NCY
COLUMBUS

CANTON

LEH GHTON

Rl NGTOM
NORTHAMPTON
PLYMOUTH
CONNELLSVI LLE
PARKER

SPRI NG GLEN
HORSEHEADS
NORTH TONAWANDA

KANE

SHOHCLA

M DDLETOWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
CHALFONT
VWAPWOLLOPEN
WERNERSVI LLE
LI NCOLN

BELLE VERNON
STATEN | SLAND
LEW STON
DUSHORE

Pl TTSBURGH
AVELLA

STATEN | SLAND
POTTSTOMWN
WAPPI NGER FALLS
TARENTUM
VALLEY FORGE
BUTLER
TREVORTON
FREEPORT

MARI ANNA
HAZLETON

BL ANDON
EBENSBURG
MONONGAHELA
TYRONE
JOHNSTON
CANANDAI GUA
ASHLAND

NEW CASTLE
KERSEY
BEDFCRD

W LTON

Pl TTSBURGH
MANAHAVKI N
NEWITOMN
FREDERI CK
COLLEGEVI LLE
VWALWORTH
NEWION

PORT ALLEGANY
COGAN STATI ON

EAST GREENVI LLE
BOLI VAR

G BSONI A

DOVNI NGOWN
WATTSBURG
ASHLAND
QUAKERTOVWN

BEAR

WALWORTH

KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
NE
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
DE



0922032
9402390
1316540
1624666
8201620
0313427
1211887
1621448
9905148
0810717
1771513
1110282
8007814
0811760
8603190
0211212
9101675

2068494
1933078
2111514
1778525
2071235
9404166
1854792
9304483
0760081
8606041
0614832
1114926
4439235
8800044
8504695
0510666
2074059
1210056
1211888
0921323

2073839
2112916
9004562
2112204
4449385
2071236
8603677
9007250
1771179
4418937
2111247
1211886
0211236
9101841
1935275
2728000

1853544
2072757
1939439
1933078
2111514
1853943
1518589
2071235

PLUNKETT MARCY
HARRI S JR ROBERT E
PRETO JOHN D
GLOVER MAKENZY A
ROSS WLLI AM B
MCDONALD MATTHEW J
KERN CONNI E

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
ONENS SUSAN M
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
DOORLY CRI ONA
HESS REG S V

HESS JR RI CHARD L
FEEG DONALD A
CALDWELL JR JAMES
SCHOONOVER BERT A

HOOD THOVAS JAMES
CERVANTES COLE
CALVARUSO TJ

BCES ANTHONY
REBUCK JACK M

RI TTLER ROBERT B
DI MASCI A MARI O A
SM TH SUE M
PARSON CATHY
PALMER A CRI ST
WOLFE WLLI AM K
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
PRI NTZ STUART H
WOLF THOVAS J
CAVPBELL M CHAEL D
PI NCH RCBI N

KERN JAN

FOX GUY D

STAHL BRANDON M
WGHT LEE T
SAEGER CURT W
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
REBUCK JACOB M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
HARRCLD JR WALTON
EMERI CK JOSHUA L
KERN JUSTI N

GOSCI NSKI BI'LL
KELLEY JEFFREY A
ORKI N ALEX W

FI' NI BUD

READLER WYATT C
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
MARSHALL TYLER L
CERVANTES COLE
CALVARUSO TJ
DUDASH LUKE J
HENSEL TOVMY A
REBUCK JACK M

962
960
960
955
952
942
941
937
934
928
917
910
903
892
891
882
836

985
978
973
962
955
951
947
941
934
932
930
926
919
917
916
914
888
876
876
875

984
959
955
955
949
936
935
932
921
918
897
884
877
870
816
718

1003
997
990
978
973
962
961
955

B LDY2 MARI ANNA

B SUBV AUBURN

B SUBV EAST NORTHPORT

B JGA.D OLEAN

B VET NEWFOUNDLAND

B CHI CORA

B LDY2 MERTZTOMWN

B LDY1 POTTSTOMN

B CORACPCOLI S

B LDY2 TI OGA

B BOYERTOMWN

B LDY2 NAPLES

B S. VT BETHEL PK

B MECHANI CSBURG

B SUBV WOMEL SDORF

B S. VT EDGEMONT

B S. VT CENTRE HALL

C ASHLAND

C S.JR SHARPTOMN

C S.JR ROCHESTER

C JG.D BETHEL PARK

C S.JR SHAMOKI N

C SUBV WEST CHESTER

C SUBV AUDUBON

C LDY2 LI NCOLN

C LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG

C CANTON

C PAXI NOS

C SUBV ELVERSON

C S. VT W NDBER

C S. VT POTTSTOMWN

C SUBV NORTHAMPTON

C S. VT TABERNACLE

C BUTLER

C LDY2 POTTSTOMN

C VET MERTZTOMWN

C SUBV SARASOTA

D JGA.D DAVI DSVI LLE

D SUBV HAMPTON

D ALLENTOMN

D SHAMOKI N

D NORTHAMPTON

D S.JR SHAMOKI N

D LDY2 W NDBER

D POVELL

D SUBV EAST QUOGUE

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D BEAVERDALE

D MERTZTOMWN

D SUBV CH NA GROVE

D SUBV JOHNSTOMN

D S.JR ASHLAND

D W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR VWAPWOLLOPEN

AA S.JR G BBON

A S.JR LI NCOLN

C S.JR SHARPTOMN

C S.JR ROCHESTER

AA S.JR RI NGTOMWN

AA S.JR NORTHAMPTON

C S.JR SHAMOKI N

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
NE
NE

PA
PA
PA



2071236
1935275

1778940
1623805
1773124
1775504
1623656
1777900
1850657
1934328
1934329

1211077
1418245
2112790
0921752
1626502
1419320
1511710
2073839
1210118
1214424
1778525
1624666
1856869

3400168
2704295
9301121
8803753
4411178
8400385
0512068
9501924
0610345
8706025
9205988
1111422
9200210
3709770
0113068
0922031
0922503
9911984
1316540
9402390
2112916
8000790
4600151
9404166
1854792
1210985
1114926
9802837
1771179
4418937
0611494
8504695

REBUCK JACOB M
ORKI N ALEX W

NYSTROM COCPER

BRECK |V JOSEPH J

LOVE JASON A
BROMWN JR DAVID E
HUTCHI NS TUFF
SCHAFFER CLARE L

GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
HOOD BRANDON THOVA

HOOD NI COLE ANN

LAVWRENCE | AN
BEAVER WESLEY E
W RTH EVAN
HUGHES R NI CK
MCGEE KLAYTON W
HELMS GARRETT J

OSBORNE |11 JERRY

STAHL BRANDON M
NCFTZ JACK H

BONSER JACOB RAYMO

BCES ANTHONY
GLOVER MAKENZY A
CHASE CHANCE R

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL

CHADVELL CARL
SM TH GREGORY W
| SNER D MARK
DARROCH KENNETH
JARVI S ROBERT J
PARSON RANDY

M LLER STEVEN D
DOORLY BRENDAN P
FLI NT JAMES H

NEI LSON JR DONALD

GUDA JOHN T
VWH TE SCOTT L

GROSSMAN DONALD SC
Pl NTI RSCH M CHAEL

PLUNKETT BI LL

KREI SL JR WAYNE H

PAPPAS JACOB J
PRETO JOHN D

HARRI S JR ROBERT E

WGHT LEE T
HOOVER M CHAEL E
DI PRETE LOUI S

Rl TTLER ROBERT B
DI MASCI A MARI O A
BARGER DENNI S

FANTANARCSA JR NI C
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
HARRCLD JR WALTON

GONYEAU DAVI D
PRI NTZ STUART H

936
816

1026
1018
1000
998
988
977
976
968
944

1056
1037
1012
1010
1006
1004
992
984
984
973
962
955
885

1039
1019
1005
1000
999
993
990
989
981
980
979
978
978
974
969
968
961
960
960
960
959
956
953
951
947
928
926
925
921
918
917
916

D S.JR SHAMOKI N
D S.JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR
A JR KANE
3A JR TUNKHANNOCK
AA JR ASHLAND
AA JR FRENCHTOWN
AA JR FREDERI CKTOMN
AA JR NEWTOWK
A JR POTTSTOMN
B JR ASHLAND
A JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JAD HERRI N
3A  JAD DANVI LLE
AA  JGLD FRI ENDSVI LLE
3A  JGAD STREET
3A  JGAD W LLOW
AA  JGLD EDWARDSVI LLE
3A  JGAD METTER
D JGLD DAVI DSVI LLE
A JGD Pl TTSBURGH
AA  JGLD LEH GHTON
C JGLD BETHEL PARK
B JGLD OLEAN
3A  JAD CORRY
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV KEENE
3A  SuBV OXFORD
AA  SUBV LI NCOLN
AA  SUBV Rl PLEY
3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA
AA  SUBV BROWNS M LLS
3A  SuBV SHI PPENSBURG
AA  SUBV BEDFORD
AA  SUBV NAPLES
AA  SUBV BARKER
3A  suBV AUDUBON
B SUBV DOWKI NGO
3A  suBV BETHEL
A SuBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
A SuBv BUTLER
A SuBV MARI ANNA
A SuBV HAZLETON
AA  SUBV PLYMOUTH
B SUBV EAST NORTHPORT
B SUBV AUBURN
D SUBV HAVPTON
A SuBV TYRONE
A SuBV JOHNSTON
C SUBV WEST CHESTER
C SUBV AUDUBON
A SuBV FREDERI CK
C SUBV ELVERSON
A SuBV COLLEGEVI LLE
D SUBV EAST QUOGUE
D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
AA  SUBV NORTH TONAWANDA
C SUBV NORTHAMPTON

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

L
PA
PA
IL
PA

PA
PA

PA

NH
R

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA



1510249 COX CHARLES M 901 A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 891 B SUBV WOVEL SDORF PA
0211236 GOSCI NSKI Bl LL 877 D SUBV CH NA GROVE NC
0921323 FOX GUY D 875 C SUBV SARASOTA FL
9101841 KELLEY JEFFREY A 870 D SUBV JOHNSTOMN PA
VETERAN
3707426 EDWARDS ROBERT 1023 AA VET MONTI CELLO NY
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 1003 AA VET LI GONI ER PA
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 1000 AA VET FREEDOM PA
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 991 A VET VEERNERSVI LLE PA
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 989 A_ VET STATEN | SLAND NY
8304383 NATCHER W LLI AM A 988 3A VET EBENSBURG PA
1850001 BAYER EDWARD J 980 B VET G BSONI A PA
8603283 GLI SSON JERRY L 973 AA VET W LLI AMSTON M
0415565 JUBIN M CHAEL H 973 AA VET COVENTRY Rl
8505839 HERB ROCER L 970 AA VET HEG NS PA
7909166 BERKHOUS KENNETH C 966 AA VET COLUMBUS PA
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 963 B VET BEAR DE
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 954 3A VET BADEN PA
8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B 952 B VET NEWFOUNDL AND PA
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 951 3A VET NEW CASTLE PA
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 936 A_ VET MANAHAVKI N NJ
1211888 KERN JAN 876 C VET MERTZTOMN PA
SENI OR VETERAN
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 1012 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE R
7907368 SHAW PAUL 1009 3A S. VT CCOLLI NGAOCD ON
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1007 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
9700722 HARVEY PAUL A 999 AA S. VT N HUNTI NGDON PA
8600790 JABS JACK A 988 B S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROVE 981 A S. VT AVELLA PA
4046156 MORGAN LQUIE F 977 AA S. VT LOVELAND H
4431010 M ZI KOWBKI JOE 969 B S. VT WATTSBURG PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 964 AA S. VT CANTON PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 946 AA S. VT PARKER PA
4412020 DI FABIO JOHN M 940 A S. VT BEDFORD PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 938 A S. VT WLTON CT
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 934 AA S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
4439235 SHAFFER RI CHARD W 919 C S. VT W NDBER PA
8800044 GUSTAFSON HARLAN 917 C S. VT POTTSTOMN PA
0510666 WOLF THOVAS J 914 C S. VT TABERNACLE NJ
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 906 A_ S. VT VALWORTH NY
8007814 HESS REG S V 903 B S. VT BETHEL PK PA
0211212 CALDVELL JR JAMES 882 B S. VT EDGEMONT PA
9101675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 836 B S. VT CENTRE HALL PA
8702118 OEHRLI NILES L 807 A_ S. VT COGAN STATI ON PA
LADY 1
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 1017 A_ LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
1623595 Bl SHOP RAYLEE 985 3A LDY1 ANKENY I A
2111285 LOGAN BECKI 982 B LDY1 BOLI VAR NY
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 967 B LDY1 QUAKERTOWN PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 963 AA LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
0310345 BIRD ROBYN M 942 A LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 942 A LDY1 KERSEY PA
1939635 DUNKLE SUE A 938 AA LDY1 SPRI NG GLEN PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 937 B LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA
1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 903 A LDY1 NEWI OAN PA



8101070
0922032
9105657
9304483
1211887
8603677
0760081
0810717
1110282
1210056

8201620

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
PLUNKETT MARCY
NATCHER DONNA R
SM TH SUE M

KERN CONNI E
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PARSON CATHY

ONENS SUSAN M
DOORLY CRI ONA

PI NCH RCBI N

RCSS WLLIAM B

992
962
958
941
941
935
934
928
910
876

952

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

OWWOUWOIZDWC:I;

AUDUBON

MARI ANNA
EBENSBURG

LI NCOLN
MERTZTOMWN

W NDBER

SHI PPENSBURG
TI OGA

NAPLES
POTTSTOMN

CHAI R SHOOTER

B VET

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA

PA



